Pofadi

11.

38.

202,

376.

382.

390.

434,

442,

454,

457,

621.

bbd.

B69.

966.

1015.

Jméno

Jakub

Martin

Hynek

Vladimir

Mikola

Daniel

Vojtéch

Alexandr

Ales

Viktor

Matyas

Viktorie

Zdenék

Jakub

Ondrej

PFijment

Haymann

Plachy

Mares

Divoky

Knizkova

Spacek

Divoky

Tafa

Koubalik

Bojko

Marx

Kopetna

Santriicek

Hejna

Kovar

Cas

20:46

19:29

2536

2725

27:43

28:16

30:00

05:28

205

13:07

28:02

29:51

25:16

29:59

11:51

Skére

23 bodi

21 bodd

19 bodui

18 bodd

18 bodd

18 bodd

18 bodd

17 bodd

17 bodi

17 bodi

17 bodui

17 bodd

16 bodd

16 bodd

15 bodd



